
# # class discipline place back# rider horses name score 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL  1 20 Rikke Benjaminsen HC A Gleam of Hope 74,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 2 1 Ines Bachner Wimpys Hot Dragster 73 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 3 62 Julia Wran-Schumer West Coast Coupe 71,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 4 17 Tanja Braune Peppys Silent Cowboy 71,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 5 28 Josef Lechner KH Leaguers Diamond 71 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 6 39 Nina Leiner Glamourgirls Magic 70 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 7 11 Isabella Platteter Prettymutchgoldenjac 70 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 8 106 Anita Pachatz Move To Slide 69,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 9 63 Peter Vaterl Zip For Roses 69,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 10 10 Klara Sallegger Certainly Too Good 69 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 10 38 Theresa Ilgenfritz LR Peppermint Paddy 69 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 10 3 Verena Lang Lil Dry Jac 69 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 13 27 Claudia Lechner KH Princess On Top 67,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 14 103 Julia Frewein Smart Smokin Crome 66,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 15 116 Claudia Bartonek Your Elegant Royal 66 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 15 48 Sophie Muhr Huntin for A Honey 66 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 17 78 Milena Kalat Tel Me Im Good 65,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 18 12 Barbara Hengge Smart Chexaco Jac 65 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 19 30 Sabrina Schiestl KH Radical Seniorina 64,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 20 135 Johanna Grabner Am Theultimategideon 64 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 21 16 Barbara Hengge FM Miss Dual Spook 60,5 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 22 107 Sabine Hell Huntin Blue Things 57 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 22 94 Christine Sachsenmaier MS Dauntless Whiz 57 

02a 138004 Open TRAIL 24 6 Eike Both Magic Bo Snapper 50,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 1 17 Tanja Braune Peppys Silent Cowboy 75,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 2 20 Rikke Benjaminsen HC A Gleam of Hope 74 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 3 1 Ines Bachner Wimpys Hot Dragster 73 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 4 28 Josef Lechner KH Leaguers Diamond 73 



02b 138004 Open TRAIL 5 30 Sabrina Schiestl KH Radical Seniorina 72,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 6 38 Theresa Ilgenfritz LR Peppermint Paddy 72 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 7 62 Julia Wran-Schumer West Coast Coupe 72 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 8 106 Anita Pachatz Move To Slide 71,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 9 12 Barbara Hengge Smart Chexaco Jac 71 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 10 78 Milena Kalat Tel Me Im Good 70,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 11 63 Peter Vaterl Zip For Roses 70,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 12 27 Claudia Lechner KH Princess On Top 70 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 12 116 Claudia Bartonek Your Elegant Royal 70 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 14 11 Isabella Platteter Prettymutchgoldenjac 69,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 14 103 Julia Frewein Smart Smokin Crome 69,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 14 10 Klara Sallegger Certainly Too Good 69,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 17 3 Verena Lang Lil Dry Jac 69 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 18 39 Nina Leiner Glamourgirls Magic 68,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 19 10 Klara Sallegger Certainly Too Good 67 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 20 48 Sophie Muhr Huntin for A Honey 66 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 21 94 Christine Sachsenmaier MS Dauntless Whiz 65 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 22 16 Barbara Hengge FM Miss Dual Spook 62,5 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 23 107 Sabine Hell Huntin Blue Things 61 

02b 138004 Open TRAIL 24 6 Eike Both Magic Bo Snapper 54,5 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE  1 53 Annemarie Brieger Marlanas Hot Krymsun 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 2 39 Nina Leiner Glamourgirls Magic 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 3 135 Johanna Grabner Am Theultimategideon 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 4 10 Klara Sallegger Certainly Too Good 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 5 20 Rikke Benjaminsen HC A Gleam of Hope 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 6 1 Ines Bachner Wimpys Hot Dragster 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 7 107 Sabine Hell Huntin Blue Things 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 8 28 Josef Lechner KH Leaguers Diamond 0 

06a 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 9 67 Peter Vaterl Undeniable A Krymsun 0 



06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE  1 53 Annemarie Brieger Marlanas Hot Krymsun 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 2 20 Rikke Benjaminsen HC A Gleam of Hope 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 3 39 Nina Leiner Glamourgirls Magic 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 4 107 Sabine Hell Huntin Blue Things 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 5 135 Johanna Grabner Am Theultimategideon 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 6 28 Josef Lechner KH Leaguers Diamond 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 7 67 Peter Vaterl Undeniable A Krymsun 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 8 10 Klara Sallegger Certainly Too Good 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 9 1 Ines Bachner Wimpys Hot Dragster 0 

06b 142004 Open WESTERN PLEASURE 10 95 Theresa Zach LV Shining Amber 0 

08a 136004 Open WESTERN RIDING  1 41 Nina Leiner One Shot Hot 72 

08a 136004 Open WESTERN RIDING 2 48 Sophie Muhr Huntin for A Honey 65 

08a 136004 Open WESTERN RIDING 3 6 Eike Both Magic Bo Snapper 63,5 

08b 136004 Open WESTERN RIDING  1 41 Nina Leiner One Shot Hot 74,5 

08b 136004 Open WESTERN RIDING 2 48 Sophie Muhr Huntin for A Honey 67,5 

08b 136004 Open WESTERN RIDING 3 6 Eike Both Magic Bo Snapper 66,5 

55a 144004 Open HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 1 67 Peter Vaterl Undeniable A Krymsun 0 

55a 144004 Open HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 2 107 Sabine Hell Huntin Blue Things 0 

55a 144004 Open HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 3 112 Andrea Puffler Spirit of Blackjack 0 

55b 144004 Open HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 1 107 Sabine Hell Huntin Blue Things 0 

55b 144004 Open HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 2 67 Peter Vaterl Undeniable A Krymsun 0 

55b 144004 Open HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 3 112 Andrea Puffler Spirit of Blackjack 0 

 


